Expert Panel Members for Board Approval August 2010

LAST FIRST
Barr, MD Patrick
Chan, MD Danny
Donovan, MD William
Dzida, MD Franklin
Jones, MD Alan

Latib, DO Nashat
Lesslie, DO Donald P. 1lI
Monga, MD Manju
Rafique, MD Muhammad
Rosenfield, MD Laurence
Santos, MD George
Tung, MD Poyee

Interim Approval Panelists

LAST FIRST
Cadambi, MD Ajai

Chapman, MD Huntly
Nana , MD Arvind
Parker, MD William

LIC #

G4814
M5664
F7449
H2119
H5458
N1728
L7008
HO9689
M8929
H7496
H2753
M5549

LIC #

H3554
E9570
J3358
H2671

CITY
Dallas
Dallas
Houston
Odessa
Dallas
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Tyler
Houston
Houston

CITY

Fort Worth
Dallas
Fort Worth
Austin

SPECIALTY
Radiology
Radiology

PM&R

Orthopedic Surgery
Orthopedic Surgery
Emergency
Surgical Oncology
Ob/Gyn

Pediatric Anesthesiology
PM

Psychiatry
Cardiology

SPECIALTY

Orthopedic Surgery
Orthopedic Surgery
Orthopedic Surgery
Orthopedic Surgery



