Expert Panel Members for Board Approval August 2010

LAST	FIRST	LIC#	CITY	SPECIALTY
Barr, MD	Patrick	G4814	Dallas	Radiology
Chan, MD	Danny	M5664	Dallas	Radiology
Donovan, MD	William	F7449	Houston	PM&R
Dzida, MD	Franklin	H2119	Odessa	Orthopedic Surgery
Jones, MD	Alan	H5458	Dallas	Orthopedic Surgery
Latib, DO	Nashat	N1728	Houston	Emergency
Lesslie, DO	Donald P. III	L7008	Houston	Surgical Oncology
Monga, MD	Manju	H9689	Houston	Ob/Gyn
Rafique, MD	Muhammad	M8929	Houston	Pediatric Anesthesiology
Rosenfield, MD	Laurence	H7496	Tyler	PM
Santos, MD	George	H2753	Houston	Psychiatry
Tung, MD	Poyee	M5549	Houston	Cardiology

Interim Approval Panelists

LAST	FIRST	LIC#	CITY	SPECIALTY
Cadambi, MD	Ajai	H3554	Fort Worth	Orthopedic Surgery
Chapman, MD	Huntly	E9570	Dallas	Orthopedic Surgery
Nana , MD	Arvind	J3358	Fort Worth	Orthopedic Surgery
Parker, MD	William	H2671	Austin	Orthopedic Surgery